000 "YMK 24"
VHH:

KAn:
OrPH:

OKIO:
PacuyeTHbIN cyeT:

BaHk:
BUK:

Kopp. cuerT:

KOpunaunyeckuin agpec:
DaKTN4ECKNN/MIOYTOBbIN
agpec:

Appec cknaga:
TenedoH:

E-mail

[upexTop:

0274953968
027801001
1200200003178

43129709
40702810206000004900

BALWWKUPCKOE OTAENEHUE N8598 NAO CBEPBAHK
048073601

30101810300000000601

450078,Pecny6nuka bawkopTtocTaH, r.o. ropopa Yda,
r.Yc¢a, yn.PesontounoHHasn,n.221, ocumc 204

450078, Pb, r.Yda, yn. PeBontounoHHas, a.221, odpuc
204

PB, r. Ypa, yn. OounenHas, a.14/1
8 (347)2937353 no6.103, 89603944353, 89656529797

zakaz@umk24.ru
zakaz-555@bk.ru — ona 3akasa nasepHou pe3ku

standart-metall@mail.ru — ana KOMMep4ecKknx
npeasioXXeHUn N peknambli

KopocTuH [leHnc Bukroposuu,
OenCcTByeT Ha OCHOBaHUM YcTaBa



